



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2315 OF 2021

Lokmanya Tilak Jankalyan, Shikshan Sanstha and another

vs.

Smt. Kiran Manish Kimmatkar and others

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

CORAM : MANISH PITALE J.

DATE : 02/07/2021

Hearing was conducted through Video Conferencing and the learned counsel agreed that the audio and visual quality was proper.

2. Not before me.

JUDGE