



2026:BHC-NAG:676



11.wp.2315.2021.odt

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2315 OF 2021

**(Lokmanya Tilak Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha, Nagpur & Anr. V/s Smt. Kiran Manish Kimmatkar
& Ors.)**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. H. D. Dangre, Advocate for Petitioners.
Mr. A. P. Raghute, Advocate for Respondent No.1.

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE, J.
DATE : AUGUST 12, 2024.

. List the Petition on 21st August, 2024 at 2.30 p.m.
strictly as a last chance.

(ANIL L. PANSARE, J.)

vijaya